12/8/2015 Personal Property Lien: Enquiry No Match

ServiceOntario

Login New Enquiry

Motor Vehicle Enquiry

File Currency: 07DEC 2015

Search Criteria: BLN00447
No Match.
No registered financing statement or registered claim for lien was found for this enquiry.
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